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FS12D06-6M16Y

» Pass all TIAMEIA-568-8.3 performance requirements

» FOCIS-59 compliant

» 100% factory inspected end face geometry (S, 57T and FJE end faces are 100% inspected in
compliance with Telcordia GR-326-CORE, Issue 3)

» Insertion loss per mated pair: 0.50dB typical; 0.759dB max.

» B-degree APC polish (55dB minimum Return Logs) on singlemode MTP* and UPC polish
(55dB minimum Return Loss) on singlemode 5C and 5T satisfy high-speed netwark
application requirements

» Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss and return loss

Flammakhility Rating

Pricing Dezcription

i
» Insertion loss and return loss data recarded for every singlemode cable assembly
» Lifetime traceahbility of test data to a QL.C. humber on each cahle assembly
*MTP iz a registered trademark of LIS Conec Ltd.
= Part Mumber Fa12D6-6h1E6Y
®= RoHZ Compliancy Status Compliant
= pote IMtended for uze in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHS
= Part Dezcription 12— fiker O=1/052 male MTR* to male MTP* fiber optic cable azzembly (one male MTP*
connector on each end on flat ribbon interconnect cakle) 34 25pm. Outzide dismeter; Smm x
2.5mim.
Product Type Irterconnect Flat Ribbon Cable &zzemblies
Length (1t.) 16
Fiber Compatibiliy 9 25pm
Fiker Cahle Type Flat
Fikber Type Singlemode
Connector 1 Type Male MTP*
Connector 2 Type Male MTP*
End Configurations Male MTP* 10 Male MTP*
Fiber Count 12

Plenum [(OFMP
12-fiber 0Z1/052 plenum rated Male MTP*- Male MTP* Interconnect Cable Assemblies -16m
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* Add to Favorite Product List r

Please redizter to utilize the "Bill of Materials', "Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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